
VOST - Tentative 2004 SUMMER SCHEDULE
Block AP1

Fri 28 May Graduation Report to USNA
Sat 29 May
Sun 30 May St. Brendan's Cup
Mon 31 May Block 1A St. Brendan's Cup
Tues 1 Jun Report to USNA St. Brendan's Cup
Wed 2 Jun in port - Annapolis St. Brendan's Cup
Thurs 3 Jun DELMARVA St. Brendan's Cup
Fri 4 Jun DELMARVA Block 1B St. Brendan's Cup
Sat 5 Jun DELMARVA Report to USNA St. Brendan's Cup
Sun 6 Jun DELMARVA in port - Annapolis St. Brendan's Cup
Mon 7 Jun in port - Annapolis Depart Annapolis St. Brendan's Cup
Tues 8 Jun in port - Annapolis transit to Newport St. Brendan's Cup
Wed 9 Jun in port - Annapolis transit to Newport St. Brendan's Cup
Thurs 10 Jun in port - Annapolis Arrive Newport St. Brendan's Cup
Fri 11 Jun Annapolis to Bermuda Race in port - Newport St. Brendan's Cup
Sat 12 Jun Annapolis to Bermuda Race NYYC Annual Regatta St. Brendan's Cup
Sun 13 Jun Annapolis to Bermuda Race NYYC Annual Regatta St. Brendan's Cup
Mon 14 Jun Annapolis to Bermuda Race in port - Newport St. Brendan's Cup
Tues 15 Jun Annapolis to Bermuda Race in port - Newport St. Brendan's Cup
Wed 16 Jun in port - Bermuda in port - Newport
Thurs 17 Jun in port - Bermuda in port - Newport
Fri 18 Jun in port - Bermuda Newport to Bermuda Race
Sat 19 Jun in port - Bermuda Newport to Bermuda Race
Sun 20 Jun Depart Bermuda Newport to Bermuda Race
Mon 21 Jun transit to Annapolis Newport to Bermuda Race Block AP2
Tues 22 Jun transit to Annapolis Arrive Bermuda? Report to USNA
Wed 23 Jun transit to Annapolis in port - Bermuda Fly to Ireland
Thurs 24 Jun transit to Annapolis in port - Bermuda turnover turnover
Fri 25 Jun Arrive USNA Bermuda Oninon Patch Races Fly to USA
Sat 26 Jun in port - Bermuda transit to Azores
Sun 27 Jun Depart Bermuda transit to Azores
Mon 28 Jun transit to Annapolis transit to Azores
Tues 29 Jun transit to Annapolis transit to Azores
Wed 30 Jun transit to Annapolis transit to Azores
Thurs 1 Jul transit to Annapolis transit to Azores
Fri 2 Jul Arrive USNA
Sat 3 Jul
Sun 4 Jul Block 2 transit to Bermuda
Mon 5 Jul Report to USNA transit to Bermuda
Tues 6 Jul transit to Edgartown transit to Bermuda
Wed 7 Jul transit to Edgartown transit to Bermuda
Thurs 8 Jul transit to Edgartown transit to Bermuda
Fri 9 Jul transit to Bermuda
Sat 10 Jul Around Vineyard Race transit to Bermuda
Sun 11 Jul transit to Bermuda
Mon 12 Jul EYC junior sailing
Tues 13 Jul transit to Newport
Wed 14 Jul off day



Thurs 15 Jul in port - Newport transit to USNA
Fri 16 Jul in port - Newport transit to USNA
Sat 17 Jul NYYC PHRF transit to USNA
Sun 18 Jul NYYC PHRF transit to USNA
Mon 19 Jul NYYC PHRF transit to USNA
Tues 20 Jul NYYC PHRF
Wed 21 Jul NYYC Distance Race Boat turn-in
Thurs 22 Jul overnight to Larchmont, NY
Fri 23 Jul arrive Larchmont
Sat 24 Jul Larchmont Race Week
Sun 25 Jul Larchmont Race Week
Mon 26 Jul transit to NYC *
Tues 27 Jul off day
Wed 28 Jul report to boat at 1200
Thurs 29 Jul ALIR
Fri 30 Jul ALIR
Sat 31 Jul ALIR
Sun 1 Aug in port - Sea Cliff, NY
Mon 2 Aug transit to Annapolis
Tues 3 Aug transit to Annapolis
Wed 4 Aug Arrive USNA

* stop at SUNY Maritime to visit ADM Ryan


